Winning is great, but the journey is what 
really matters

Join the UNLIMITED and become a part of the CLUB 159, an exclusive collection of 
like minded, self driven individuals who do not shy away from making bold moves. 

The Eliud Kipchoge Isuzu D-Max 159 Limited Edition will only have one hundred and 
fifty nine units produced and sold to the general public, with Eliud Kipchoge taking 
home the model’s vehicle number 001.   

This is the perfect opportunity for anyone who wishes to Become Unlimited and 
join in the Kipchoge Legacy of inspiration and sheer determination, keeping in mind